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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
19. Int. Dolomitenbank Open Lienz 2017 A-Turnier
Last update 09.03.2017 10:36:11

SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
2 GM Agdestein Simen 2602 0 NOR 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,5 92
7 IM Salomon Johan 2477 2429 NOR 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 6,5 7
9 FM Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2468 2142 NOR 1 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 5 37
13 IM Hauge Lars Oskar 2450 2315 NOR 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 5,5 22
15 IM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian 2432 2411 NOR 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 5,5 17
21 FM Mihajlov Sebastian 2390 2325 NOR 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 4,5 41
29 FM Ranaldi Lucas 2282 0 NOR 1 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 5,5 24
33 FM Risting Eivind Olav 2268 0 NOR 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 5,5 21
85 Bruaset Eivind 1916 0 NOR 0 ½ ½ 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 4,5 46
86 Huse Sigurd Kjelsbol 1913 0 NOR 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 84
93 Sajjadi Kimiya 1869 1790 NOR 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 4 67
26 Greibrokk Ingrid 1858 0 NOR 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 18
42 Nass Sara 1787 0 NOR 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 5,5 33
59 Mikelsen Mattis 1706 0 NOR 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 4,5 53
89 Reigstad Erlend 1474 0 NOR ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 0 4 72

Player overview for nor
Results of the last round for nor

Rd. Bo. No. Name Typ Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Typ Rtg No.
9 2 7 IM Salomon Johan 2477 6 ½ - ½ 6 GM Esen Baris 2528 4
9 7 14 Gusain Himal 2438 5½ 1 - 0 5½ FM Ranaldi Lucas 2282 29
9 9 27 Navalgund Niranjan 2327 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Hauge Lars Oskar 2450 13
9 13 24 IM Mazi Leon 2355 5 ½ - ½ 5 FM Risting Eivind Olav 2268 33
9 14 15 IM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian 2432 4½ 1 - 0 5 Snehal Bhosale 2190 43
9 16 38 Khalakhan Jurij 2216 4½ 1 - 0 4½ FM Mihajlov Sebastian 2390 21
9 19 56 Vergeiner Franz 2098 4 0 - 1 4 FM Kaasen Tor Fredrik U16 2468 9
9 24 85 Bruaset Eivind U16 1916 4 ½ - ½ 4 Piotraschke Jens Dr. 2140 50
9 36 60 Diotallevi Maurizio 2066 3 0 - 1 3 Sajjadi Kimiya 1869 93
9 39 83 Di Lazzaro Gabriele S70 1927 2½ 1 - 0 3 Huse Sigurd Kjelsbol U16 1913 86
9 45 2 GM Agdestein Simen 2602 2½ 0 not paired
9 14 26 Greibrokk Ingrid 1858 5 1 - 0 5 Barbulowic Nikola 1805 37
9 22 42 Nass Sara 1787 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Warmuth Thomas U16 1395 92
9 27 59 Mikelsen Mattis 1706 4 ½ - ½ 4 Dangl Christian 1832 32
9 31 57 Laengert Holger 1714 4 1 - 0 4 Reigstad Erlend 1474 89
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Rp K rtg+/- Group
2588 10 0,7 Gruppe A
2503 10 4,4 Gruppe A
2197 10 -26,8 Gruppe A
2301 10 -14,6 Gruppe A
2393 10 -2,5 Gruppe A
2229 20 -31,4 Gruppe A
2289 20 15 Gruppe A
2315 20 15,2 Gruppe A
2145 40 101,2 Gruppe A
1926 40 1,6 Gruppe A
1909 20 5,8 Gruppe A
2521 40 50,8 Gruppe B
1868 40 30 Gruppe B
1885 40 46,8 Gruppe B
1692 40 92,4 Gruppe B
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Player details for nor

Rd. SNo Name RtgI RtgN FED Pts. Res. w-we K rtg+/-
GM Agdestein Simen  2602 NOR Rp:2588 Pts. 2,5

1 53 Astengo Corrado 2136 2079 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,08 10 0,8
2 24 IM Mazi Leon 2355 2340 SLO 5,5 w 1 0,19 10 1,9
3 12 IM Yilmazyerli Mert 2454 2435 TUR 6 s ½ -0,2 10 -2
4 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
5 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired - -   - - - 0 

IM Salomon Johan  2477 NOR Rp:2503 Pts. 6,5
1 56 Vergeiner Franz 2098 2052 AUT 4 s 1 0,09 10 0,9
2 36 FM Loh Zachary 2248 0 AUS 5 w 1 0,21 10 2,1
3 37 IM Mohota Nisha 2246 0 IND 5 s ½ -0,29 10 -2,9
4 16 IM Kanmazalp Ogulcan 2431 0 TUR 5 w ½ -0,06 10 -0,6
5 24 IM Mazi Leon 2355 2340 SLO 5,5 s 1 0,33 10 3,3
6 18 FM Schnider Gert 2419 2365 AUT 6 w ½ -0,08 10 -0,8
7 26 FM Singer Christoph 2330 2351 GER 4,5 s 1 0,3 10 3
8 22 Feige Manuel 2382 0 GER 6,5 w ½ -0,13 10 -1,3
9 4 GM Esen Baris 2528 0 TUR 6,5 w ½ 0,07 10 0,7

FM Kaasen Tor Fredrik  2468 NOR Rp:2197 Pts. 5
1 58 Zoernpfenning Siegfried 2088 2068 AUT 3 s 1 0,09 10 0,9
2 38 Khalakhan Jurij 2216 2156 AUT 5,5 w 1 0,19 10 1,9
3 44 Raahul V S 2182 0 IND 5,5 s ½ -0,34 10 -3,4
4 37 IM Mohota Nisha 2246 0 IND 5 w 0 -0,78 10 -7,8
5 31 FM Horvath Dominik 2271 2230 AUT 4,5 s 0 -0,75 10 -7,5
6 50 Piotraschke Jens Dr. 2140 2141 GER 4,5 w ½ -0,37 10 -3,7
7 57 WFM Rozman Monika 2096 2019 SLO 4 s 0 -0,9 10 -9
8 62 Tegzes Laszlo 2052 2072 HUN 4,5 w 1 0,08 10 0,8
9 56 Vergeiner Franz 2098 2052 AUT 4 s 1 0,1 10 1

IM Hauge Lars Oskar  2450 NOR Rp:2301 Pts. 5,5
1 63 Petersson Baldur Teodor 2052 0 SWE 4 s 1 0,08 10 0,8
2 44 Raahul V S 2182 0 IND 5,5 w 0 -0,83 10 -8,3
3 56 Vergeiner Franz 2098 2052 AUT 4 s 1 0,11 10 1,1
4 38 Khalakhan Jurij 2216 2156 AUT 5,5 w 1 0,21 10 2,1
5 26 FM Singer Christoph 2330 2351 GER 4,5 s 0 -0,66 10 -6,6
6 36 FM Loh Zachary 2248 0 AUS 5 w 1 0,24 10 2,4
7 22 Feige Manuel 2382 0 GER 6,5 s 0 -0,59 10 -5,9
8 47 Mueller Richard 2157 0 GER 5 w 1 0,15 10 1,5
9 27 Navalgund Niranjan 2327 0 IND 5,5 s ½ -0,17 10 -1,7

IM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian  2432 NOR Rp:2393 Pts. 5,5
1 65 Hatzl Johannes 2046 2055 AUT 4 s 1 0,09 10 0,9
2 46 Storme Isak 2159 0 SWE 5,5 w 1 0,17 10 1,7
3 1 GM Romanov Evgeny 2644 0 RUS 7 s 0 -0,23 10 -2,3
4 44 Raahul V S 2182 0 IND 5,5 w 1 0,19 10 1,9
5 27 Navalgund Niranjan 2327 0 IND 5,5 s 1 0,36 10 3,6
6 3 GM Sebenik Matej 2534 2491 SLO 6,5 w ½ 0,14 10 1,4
7 12 IM Yilmazyerli Mert 2454 2435 TUR 6 s 0 -0,47 10 -4,7
8 30 IM Praveen Kumar Chandrasekar 2279 2266 IND 5,5 w 0 -0,7 10 -7
9 43 Snehal Bhosale 2190 0 IND 5 w 1 0,2 10 2

FM Mihajlov Sebastian  2390 NOR Rp:2229 Pts. 4,5
1 71 Pacher Simon 2026 2007 AUT 4,5 s 1 0,1 20 2
2 84 Bodner Alfred 1922 1841 AUT 3 w 1 0,08 20 1,6
3 3 GM Sebenik Matej 2534 2491 SLO 6,5 s ½ 0,19 20 3,8
4 5 IM Schreiner Peter 2494 2467 AUT 6 w 0 -0,36 20 -7,2
5 62 Tegzes Laszlo 2052 2072 HUN 4,5 s 1 0,12 20 2,4
6 22 Feige Manuel 2382 0 GER 6,5 w 0 -0,51 20 -10,2
7 35 FM Srinath Rao S.V. 2251 0 IND 6 s ½ -0,19 20 -3,8
8 44 Raahul V S 2182 0 IND 5,5 w ½ -0,27 20 -5,4
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9 38 Khalakhan Jurij 2216 2156 AUT 5,5 s 0 -0,73 20 -14,6
FM Ranaldi Lucas  2282 NOR Rp:2289 Pts. 5,5

1 79 Schwabeneder Markus 1965 1935 AUT 0,5 s 1 0,13 20 2,6
2 3 GM Sebenik Matej 2534 2491 SLO 6,5 w 0 -0,19 20 -3,8
3 69 Hafner Robert 2031 2007 AUT 4,5 s 1 0,19 20 3,8
4 101 Srimathi  R 1536 0 IND 4 w 1 0,08 20 1,6
5 16 IM Kanmazalp Ogulcan 2431 0 TUR 5 s 0 -0,3 20 -6
6 47 Mueller Richard 2157 0 GER 5 w 1 0,33 20 6,6
7 11 GM Tratar Marko 2458 2459 SLO 5 s ½ 0,23 20 4,6
8 26 FM Singer Christoph 2330 2351 GER 4,5 w 1 0,57 20 11,4
9 14 Gusain Himal 2438 0 IND 6,5 s 0 -0,29 20 -5,8

FM Risting Eivind Olav  2268 NOR Rp:2315 Pts. 5,5
1 83 Di Lazzaro Gabriele 1927 1926 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,12 20 2,4
2 5 IM Schreiner Peter 2494 2467 AUT 6 w 0 -0,21 20 -4,2
3 73 Hicker Harald 2005 1953 AUT 3 s 1 0,18 20 3,6
4 10 IM Diermair Andreas 2465 2416 AUT 6,5 w ½ 0,25 20 5
5 11 GM Tratar Marko 2458 2459 SLO 5 s ½ 0,25 20 5
6 85 Bruaset Eivind 1916 0 NOR 4,5 w 1 0,11 20 2,2
7 20 Iniyan P 2396 0 IND 5 s 0 -0,33 20 -6,6
8 57 WFM Rozman Monika 2096 2019 SLO 4 w 1 0,27 20 5,4
9 24 IM Mazi Leon 2355 2340 SLO 5,5 s ½ 0,12 20 2,4

 Bruaset Eivind  1916 NOR Rp:2145 Pts. 4,5
1 35 FM Srinath Rao S.V. 2251 0 IND 6 w 0 -0,12 40 -4,8
2 58 Zoernpfenning Siegfried 2088 2068 AUT 3 w ½ 0,23 40 9,2
3 55 Bachlechner Julian 2119 2062 AUT 4,5 s ½ 0,26 40 10,4
4 57 WFM Rozman Monika 2096 2019 SLO 4 s 1 0,74 40 29,6
5 45 CM Bauer Thomas 2172 2160 AUT 3,5 w 1 0,81 40 32,4
6 33 FM Risting Eivind Olav 2268 0 NOR 5,5 s 0 -0,11 40 -4,4
7 54 Poenisch Eckehard 2130 2185 GER 5 w 0 -0,23 40 -9,2
8 67 Rozman Mitja 2038 2030 SLO 3 s 1 0,67 40 26,8
9 50 Piotraschke Jens Dr. 2140 2141 GER 4,5 w ½ 0,28 40 11,2

 Huse Sigurd Kjelsbol  1913 NOR Rp:1926 Pts. 3
1 36 FM Loh Zachary 2248 0 AUS 5 s 0 -0,12 40 -4,8
2 60 Diotallevi Maurizio 2066 1989 ITA 3 w 1 0,7 40 28
3 38 Khalakhan Jurij 2216 2156 AUT 5,5 s 0 -0,14 40 -5,6
4 53 Astengo Corrado 2136 2079 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,78 40 31,2
5 47 Mueller Richard 2157 0 GER 5 s 0 -0,2 40 -8
6 63 Petersson Baldur Teodor 2052 0 SWE 4 w 0 -0,31 40 -12,4
7 100 Karner Sylvia 1632 1537 AUT 3 s 1 0,16 40 6,4
8 71 Pacher Simon 2026 2007 AUT 4,5 w 0 -0,35 40 -14
9 83 Di Lazzaro Gabriele 1927 1926 ITA 3,5 s 0 -0,48 40 -19,2

 Sajjadi Kimiya  1869 NOR Rp:1909 Pts. 4
1 43 Snehal Bhosale 2190 0 IND 5 w 0 -0,13 20 -2,6
2 62 Tegzes Laszlo 2052 2072 HUN 4,5 s ½ 0,24 20 4,8
3 64 Teuschler Hugo 2050 2054 AUT 5 w 0 -0,26 20 -5,2
4 61 Prantl Dietmar Mag. 2055 2052 AUT 3,5 s ½ 0,24 20 4,8
5 82 Maresic Julian 1935 1959 AUT 3,5 w 0 -0,41 20 -8,2
6 76 Darnell Anton 1985 1881 SWE 3,5 s 0 -0,34 20 -6,8
7 - bye - -   - - - 1 
8 100 Karner Sylvia 1632 1537 AUT 3 w 1 0,2 20 4
9 60 Diotallevi Maurizio 2066 1989 ITA 3 s 1 0,75 20 15

 Greibrokk Ingrid  1858 NOR Rp:2521 Pts. 6
1 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
2 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
4 116 Aichner Hans-Karl 0 0 AUT 3 s 1 
5 86 Helsen Roger 1500 1461 BEL 1,5 w 1 0,1 40 4
6 80 Hollnbuchner August 1555 1415 AUT 4 s 1 0,14 40 5,6
7 60 Krammer Wilhelm 1702 1510 AUT 3,5 w 1 0,29 40 11,6
8 58 Goelles Walter 1714 1596 AUT 5 s 1 0,31 40 12,4
9 37 Barbulowic Nikola 1805 1696 AUT 5 w 1 0,43 40 17,2



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 3 / 3 created on 05.05.2024 16:11:08

 Nass Sara  1787 NOR Rp:1868 Pts. 5,5
1 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
2 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired - -   - - - 0 
4 114 Schneider Laura 0 976 AUT 2,5 s 1 
5 90 Niedertscheider Franz 1430 1150 AUT 3 w 1 0,11 40 4,4
6 84 Sattler Erwin 1521 1544 AUT 3,5 s 1 0,18 40 7,2
7 70 WMK Tschida Verena 1611 1647 AUT 4 w 1 0,27 40 10,8
8 25 Perman Denis 1870 0 SUI 4,5 s ½ 0,11 40 4,4
9 92 Warmuth Thomas 1395 1223 AUT 4,5 w 1 0,08 40 3,2

 Mikelsen Mattis  1706 NOR Rp:1885 Pts. 4,5
1 119 Müller Volker 0 0 GER 3 w 1 
2 16 Oberbichler Martin 1903 1828 AUT 7 s ½ 0,25 40 10
3 29 Schweighofer Josef Mag. 1841 1754 AUT 6 w 0 -0,32 40 -12,8
4 12 Januschke Guenther 1927 1524 AUT 4 s 1 0,78 40 31,2
5 27 Kreusch Frank 1848 1849 GER 5 w ½ 0,19 40 7,6
6 24 Lederer Peter Jun. 1871 1832 AUT 4 s 0 -0,28 40 -11,2
7 22 Knollmüller Peter 1879 1779 GER 4,5 w 1 0,73 40 29,2
8 34 Rathmanner Anton 1818 1638 AUT 5 s 0 -0,35 40 -14
9 32 Dangl Christian 1832 1762 AUT 4,5 w ½ 0,17 40 6,8

 Reigstad Erlend  1474 NOR Rp:1692 Pts. 4
1 29 Schweighofer Josef Mag. 1841 1754 AUT 6 w ½ 0,4 40 16
2 44 Schachner Franz 1782 1629 AUT 4,5 s 0 -0,14 40 -5,6
3 75 Stoefan Gottfried 1571 1474 AUT 4 s ½ 0,13 40 5,2
4 61 Baronbeck Johann 1690 1444 AUT 4 w ½ 0,28 40 11,2
5 43 Lederer Peter 1786 1700 AUT 4 s 1 0,86 40 34,4
6 49 Lentner Gerwald Dr. 1746 1545 AUT 4 w ½ 0,33 40 13,2
7 54 Dlauchy Peter 1727 1795 HUN 5,5 s 0 -0,19 40 -7,6
8 47 Weiler Oswald 1755 1506 AUT 4 w 1 0,84 40 33,6
9 57 Laengert Holger 1714 1633 GER 5 s 0 -0,2 40 -8

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr235376.aspx?lan=1
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